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Klass A
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Anders Olsson
Lars Brown

Bernt Gustavsson
Krister Evenmyr
Magnus Westerberg
Karin Olsson

Jan Sdéderqvist
Krister Magnusson
Rasmus Schedin
Martin Lonnroth
Conny Blomgvist

Klass B

0 N O O AN P

Sture Molin

Jens Rotenhem
Christer Helgesson
Andreas Amsjo
Magnus Akerlind
Anders Schedin
Mikael Borg

Klass C

0 NOoO OB WN P

Lars Ake Holgersson
Robin Andersson
Egon Mikkelsen
Thomas Helgesson
Mohammad Mousavi
Michael Hakansson
Eva-Lena Lundin
Magnus Lundin

Klass D

1

a b~ WN

Stig Westerberg
Dick Wessberg
Bengt Holgersson
Peter Elfvén
Reine Hansson

den 26 juni 2009

Resultatlista

Mattesminnes CUP

Nationell Cup den 2 maj 2009
Spelplats: Norrtélje BGK Filt

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Strangnas BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK

Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Strangnas BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Haninge BGK

S1

30
37

32
35
33
39
32
43
44
41

35
50
40
45
37
43
42

33
43
47
43
53
55
52
57

52
52
48
50
58

S2

30
34
38
30
29
35
37
41
39
47
45

38
46
33
38
34
48
35

43
34
49
28
34
41
46
61

38
48
37
48
45

30
29
32
33
36
38
36
43
38
40
47

36
30
36
30
39
42
40

33
30
39
47
45
42
42

36
52
52
51
61

31
35
39
39

42
36
39
43
53
51

36
40
45

S5 S6 S:a

28 30
32 -

33 42
32 36

Sida

179
167
177
134
100
106
112
116
120
131
133

226
230
148
156
163
184
117

184
147
180
118
132
138
140
118

229
204
137
149
164

1

av

Snitt

29,8
33,4
35,4
33,5
33,3
35,3
37,3
38,7
40,0
43,7
44,3

37,7
38,3
37,0
39,0
40,8
46,0
39,0

36,8
36,8
45,0
39,3
44,0
46,0
46,7
59,0

38,2
51,0
45,7
49,7
54,7



Plac Namn

Klass D

6 Sara Andersson

7 Anette Holgersson
8 Lars Ekstrom

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK

S1

65
53
69

S2

51
66
50

S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a

Sida

172
119
119

2

av

Snitt

57,3
59,5
59,5



